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17027

VASUNDHARA
DESHMUKH

BIHARILAL
DESHMUKH

OBC

1995-05-04

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1805

2800

64.46

Eligible

14639

SAVITA JAISAVAL

SHUKHI RAM

OBC

1997-01-09

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1804

2800

64.43

Eligible

16609

OM KUMARI

RISHI KUMAR

OBC

1997-07-27

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1804

2800

64.43

Eligible

15586

MANSI SONI

ADITYA NARAYAN
SONI

OBC

1997-07-08

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1803

2800

64.39

Eligible

11341

ANNU LATA

UDAY LAL

OBC

1998-05-15

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1803

2800

64.39

Eligible

15131

TARA KASHYAP

BAIINATH

OBC

1998-02-09

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1802

2800

64.36

Eligible

13063

KIRAN KUMARI

MILAN SAHU

OBC

1995-11-11

BILASPUR

Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
Certificate in Community Health
Integrated Course

2021

1158

1800

64.33

Eligible

16411

NIRMLA BARETH

SANTOSH

OBC

1998-03-20

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1800

2800

64.29

Eligible

17689

ROSHANI SAHU

NILKANTH

OBC

1998-03-03

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1796

2800

64.14

Eligible

10

16029

DEEPA KANTI

BHAGWAT PRASAD

OBC

1989-01-15

BILASPUR

Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
Certificate in Community Health
Integrated Course

2021

1153

1800

64.06

Eligible

11

15367

POOJA SAHU

KEDARNATH

OBC

1998-10-10

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1787

2800

63.82

Eligible

12

15504

LISHA PATEL

RAMKUMAR PATEL

OBC

1999-09-28

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1785

2800

63.75

Eligible

13

15726

PREETI YADAV

SHATRUGHAN
YADAV

OBC

1998-07-08

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1784

2800

63.71

Eligible
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S.N. Reg. Name of Candidate Father's/Husband's | Gender | Category DOB Physical Ex- Division Qualification Passing | Obtained | Total | Percent | Eligible/ Not
No. Name Handicaped | Serviceman Year Mark Mark | (%) Eligible
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
14 15517 |JYOTI DAS KUMAR DAS F OBC 1998-07-26 N N BILASPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1782 2800 | 63.64 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
15 | 16302 EKLEI:[' KUMAR | r AKESH DANIEL M 0BC 1996-06-01 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1780 | 2800 | 6357 | Eligible
Course
DEVCHARAN Bsc. Nu_rsing Certificate in N
16 17723 [VARSHA RATHORE RATHORE F OBC 1998-02-14 N N BILASPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1780 2800 | 63.57 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
17 14534 IMAMTA SAHU RAJESH SAHU F OBC 1998-05-23 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated 2021 1779 2800 | 63.54 Eligible
Course
HEMLATA Bsc. Nu_rsing Certificate in N
18 13248 KAUSHIK MAHADEV PRASAD F OBC 1998-08-20 N N BILASPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1777 2800 | 63.46 Eligible
Course
SATISH KUMAR Bsc. Nu_rsing Certificate in N
19 10964 [SONAM YADAV YADAVY F OBC 1999-12-01 N N BILASPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1777 2800 | 63.46 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
20 12440 |SACHIN MAHOBIYA [AJAY MAHOBIYA M OBC 1997-09-30 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated 2021 1774 2800 | 63.36 Eligible
Course
DRON KUMAR Bsc. Nu_rsing Certificate in N
21 15821 [NEHA RATHORE RATHORE F OBC 1998-09-10 N N BILASPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1772 2800 | 63.29 Eligible
Course
BHUNESHWAR Bsc. Nu_rsmg Certificate in -
22 15323 |SUMAN RATHORE RATHORE F OBC 1997-08-28 N N BILASPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1771 2800 | 63.25 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
23| 17690 iAAF;'\Ff\E(i';WAR' MOHAR SAY F 0BC 1994-06-01 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1768 | 2800 | 63.14 | Eligible
Course
PURSHOTTAM Bsc. Nu_rsing Certificate in .
24 18073 |ANJU PATEL PATEL F OBC 1996-08-30 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated 2021 1768 2800 | 63.14 Eligible
Course
SANTOSHI Bsc. Nu_rsing Certificate in .
25 15054 SINGROUL MOHAN LAL F OBC 1997-01-18 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated 2021 1768 2800 | 63.14 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
26 14940 |SAKSHI BHOI KAILASH BHOI F OBC 1997-03-24 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated 2021 1768 2800 | 63.14 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
27 | 18129 EXJLV[J&EZ E:?"V\?:[')“EN M 0BC 1999-07-21 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1766 | 2800 | 63.07 | Eligible
Course
CHAMELI Bsc. Nursing Certificate in .
28 18905 CHANDRA HARNARAYAN F OBC 1995-04-18 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated 2021 1761 2800 | 62.89 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
29 16172 [IMAMTA KSHATRI [RAJA RAM KSHATRI F OBC 1997-06-02 N N BILASPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1760 2800 62.86 Eligible
Course
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30

17730

TULESHWARI SAHU

MANSAY SAHU

OBC

1997-11-29

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1759

2800

62.82

Eligible

31

14188

PRAGATI KARSH

ROSHAN KARSH

OBC

1998-11-14

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1758

2800

62.79

Eligible

32

18833

JYOTI YADAV

GAUTAM YADAV

OBC

1998-03-27

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1756

2800

62.71

Eligible

33

18715

PREETI SAHU

LAL KUMAR SAHU

OBC

1999-01-08

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1755

2800

62.68

Eligible

34

18145

PRAGYA BEHRA

ISWARCHANDRA
BEHRA

OBC

1999-08-05

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1755

2800

62.68

Eligible

35

18340

DEEPA KAUSHIK

BABOO RAM
KAUSHIK

OBC

1997-09-03

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1751

2800

62.54

Eligible

36

14546

MAHESHWARI
DEWANGAN

BHARAT LAL
DEWANGAN

OBC

1998-04-28

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1748

2800

62.43

Eligible

37

16032

HEMA GABEL

KEWAL LAL GABEL

OBC

1997-11-21

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1745

2800

62.32

Eligible

38

15963

SHALINI .

HANUMAN SINGH

OBC

1996-10-12

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1737

2800

62.04

Eligible

39

17420

NIDHI KAUSHIK

SHATRUHAN
KAUSHIK

OBC

1998-08-30

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1729

2800

61.75

Eligible

40

13672

NEHA KOUSHIK

KHIKRAM KOUSHIK

OBC

1997-01-27

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1728

2800

61.71

Eligible

41

18840

POOJA KUMARI
YADAV

RATAN LAL

OBC

1997-06-25

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1723

2800

61.54

Eligible

42

17592

PRAKASH KUMAR
RATHORE

SHYAM SUNDAR

OBC

1994-10-15

BILASPUR

Post Basic Bsc. Nursing

Certificate in Community Health

Integrated Course

2021

1107

1800

61.50

Eligible

43

12619

KHUSHBU SINGH
KAUSHIK

KAMTA PRASAD
KAUSHIK

OBC

1999-07-21

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1722

2800

61.50

Eligible

44

17307

VIKAS KUMAR
RATHOR

SATANAND

OBC

1995-01-12

BILASPUR

Post Basic Bsc. Nursing

Certificate in Community Health

Integrated Course

2021

1103

1800

61.28

Eligible

45

17809

MADHU KUMARI

UMASHANKAR

OBC

1998-04-07

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1715

2800

61.25

Eligible
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S.N. Reg. Name of Candidate Father's/Husband's | Gender | Category DOB Physical Ex- Division Qualification Passing | Obtained | Total | Percent | Eligible/ Not
No. Name Handicaped | Serviceman Year Mark Mark | (%) Eligible
Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
46 | 17580 |CVANESWAR ASHOK F | oBc | 1993-02-24 N N BILASPUR | Certificate in Community Health | 2021 | 1102 | 1800 | 6122 | Eligible
KASHYAP
Integrated Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
47 17921 |[NEETU SHRIWAS  [SHIV KUMAR F OBC 1997-05-08 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated 2021 1708 2800 | 61.00 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
48 15440 |AMIT KAUSHIK KOMAL KAUSHIK M OBC 1994-02-14 N N BILASPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1703 2800 | 60.82 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
49 15441 |RUBEN DAS SUJIT DAS M OBC 1991-07-04 N N BILASPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1700 2800 | 60.71 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
50 | 15039 |YUGALKISHOR —|SANATKUMAR M | oBc | 1997-04-26 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated | 2021 | 1697 | 2800 | 60.61 | Eligible
SAHU SAHU
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
51 | 17483 RE\I’T%RAYAN SANTOSH ADIYA M 0BC 1996-08-04 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1603 | 2800 | 60.46 | Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
52 15886 |LEENA SAHU DHANI RAM SAHU F OBC 1998-03-30 N N RAIPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1829 2800 | 65.32 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
53 | 14788 ggx;gix}( R gﬁii'gé;:}( R F 0BC 1999-03-14 N N RAIPUR | Community g)zarlstz Integrated | 2021 1829 | 2800 | 6532 | Eligible
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
54 14976 |SWATI SAHU KHUBI RAM F OBC 1997-07-23 N N RAIPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1828 2800 | 65.29 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
55 15417 |RESHMA VERMA KAMAL VERMA F OBC 1998-10-22 N N RAIPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1828 2800 | 65.29 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
56 16182 |[MAMTA SAHU GAJENDRA SAHU F OBC 1998-11-10 N N RAIPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1828 2800 | 65.29 Eligible
Course
Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
57 15394 |SHEETAL SONKAR KANHAIYA LAL F OBC 1995-10-23 N N RAIPUR Certificate in Community Health 2021 1175 1800 | 65.28 Eligible
Integrated Course
DULESHWARI Post Basic Bsc. Nursing .
58 17754 YADAV JAGDEESH YADAV F OBC 1995-09-08 N N RAIPUR Certificate in Community Health 2021 1174 1800 | 65.22 Eligible
Integrated Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
59 | 14973 Sggﬁ\'m“ \S/Léi'lff: KUMAR F 0BC 1998-07-22 N N RAIPUR | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1826 | 2800 | 6521 | Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
60 13302 |SARITA KARSH RAMLAL KARSH F OBC 1999-04-13 N N RAIPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1826 2800 | 65.21 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
61 | 17914 |REKHA SAHU EE:B'ARAYAN F 0BC 1997-07-11 N N RAIPUR | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1825 | 2800 | 65.18 | Eligible
Course
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62

17734

NANDINI PATEL

RAMLAL PATEL

OBC

1997-08-10

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1825

2800

65.18

Eligible

63

17349

KAUSHAL KUMAR

PANCHRAM

OBC

1997-12-16

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1825

2800

65.18

Eligible

64

13382

NIMA NIRMALKAR

SURESH
NIRMALKAR

OBC

1998-09-23

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1825

2800

65.18

Eligible

65

15245

NISHA PATEL

DHANESHWAR PATEL

OBC

1998-10-27

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1825

2800

65.18

Eligible

66

15389

LAXMI SAHU

ATMA RAM SAHU

OBC

1997-02-13

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1824

2800

65.14

Eligible

67

15074

RUPALI VERMA

KAPIL VERMA

OBC

1998-03-17

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1824

2800

65.14

Eligible

68

13265

NAGESHWARI
SAHU

HARI RAM

OBC

1997-10-10

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1821

2800

65.04

Eligible

69

16670

SEEMA SAHU

CHAIT RAM SAHU

OBC

1998-04-22

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1821

2800

65.04

Eligible

70

15227

SUSHMA KANOUJE

KHUBIRAM

OBC

1997-06-27

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1820

2800

65.00

Eligible

71

19034

DURGA SAHU

DOMAN LAL

OBC

1998-08-11

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1820

2800

65.00

Eligible

72

13006

DHANESHWARI
SAHU

YOGENDRA KUMAR

OBC

1998-09-19

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1820

2800

65.00

Eligible

73

18611

VASU VERMA

PUNARAM VERMA

OBC

1997-07-12

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1819

2800

64.96

Eligible

74

13707

PREMLATA PATEL

GORAKHNATH

OBC

1998-06-06

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1819

2800

64.96

Eligible

75

13379

PRATIMA SAHU

LATE.K.K SAHU

OBC

1997-07-11

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1818

2800

64.93

Eligible

76

14031

ROODRANI SAHU

REWARAM

OBC

1997-10-30

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1818

2800

64.93

Eligible

77

16874

CHANDRA PRABHA
SAHU

CHANDRA SHEKHAR

OBC

1998-11-25

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1818

2800

64.93

Eligible
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S.N. Reg. Name of Candidate Father's/Husband's | Gender | Category DOB Physical Ex- Division Qualification Passing | Obtained | Total | Percent | Eligible/ Not
No. Name Handicaped | Serviceman Year Mark Mark | (%) Eligible
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
78 | 11501 [ANJULATA sAHU g/ngSHWAR RAM F OBC 1997-11-15 N N RAIPUR | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1817 | 2800 | 64.89 | Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
79 18354 |[TARA NISHAD TEJRAM F OBC 1998-05-25 N N RAIPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1815 2800 | 64.82 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
80 15489 |DISHA BHARAT LAL SAHU F OBC 1998-02-10 N N RAIPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1814 2800 | 64.79 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
81 16144 |BHUMIKA SAHU LAXMINARAYAN F OBC 1998-10-26 N N RAIPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1813 2800 | 64.75 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
82 14752 |[NEHA SAHU CHETAN LAL SAHU F OBC 1999-03-28 N N RAIPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1813 2800 | 64.75 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
83 13304 |VEENA SAHU SUDARSHAN F OBC 1998-01-15 N N RAIPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1811 2800 | 64.68 Eligible
Course
Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
84 | 14925 [MANJU SAHU \S’/L'?'*%D KUMAR F 0BC 1993-03-14 N N RAIPUR | Certificate in Community Health | 2021 1164 | 1800 | 6467 | Eligible
Integrated Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
85 13255 |RAJSHRI SAHU AEMAN SAHU F OBC 1999-07-03 N N RAIPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1810 2800 | 64.64 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
86 | 14700 |IRENDRAKUMAR 1YUGAL KISHOR M 0BC 1997-02-19 N N RAIPUR | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1809 | 2800 | 64.61 | Eligible
SAHU SAHU
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
87 15752 |MEENU SAHU BHAGWAT SAHU F OBC 1997-09-30 N N RAIPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1809 2800 | 64.61 Eligible
Course
LAIBANO RAM Bsc. Nursing Certificate in .
88 14421 |SHANTI KHARSAIL KHARSAIL F OBC 1999-10-21 N N RAIPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1809 2800 | 64.61 Eligible
Course
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